#1 Singles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Singles

1st place

#3 Singles

1st place

#4 Singles

1st place

#1 Doubles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Doubles

1st place

#3 Doubles

1st place

Team Results
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
5th place
6th place
7th place
8th place
9th place
10th place
11th place
12th place
13th place
14th place
15th place
16th place
17th place

Name

Norah Balthazor
Marisa Marohl
Grace Welhouse

Kendra Peterson

Name

Bella Bigari

Name

Melanie Loman

Name

Lilyann Tomashek

Name

Maddy Coopmans
Caragan Olles
Abby Osterman
Tristyn Lueck

Name

Courtney Behnke

Name

Brooke Ellestad

Team Name
Ashwaubenon
DePere

Notre Dame
Kimberly
Manitowoc
Appleton North
Green Bay Southwest
Pulaksi

Appleton West
Green Bay Prebe
West DePere
Shawano

Bay Port

Green Bay East
Green Bay West
Kaukauna
Roncalli/Two Rivers

Grade
11
12
11
11

Grade

Grade
12

Grade
12

Grade
12
12
10
11

Grade
10

Grade
11

Sub Points
24
24
18
12
12
12
12

School
DePere
Ashwaubenon
Appleton North

Manitowoc Lincoln

School

DePere

School

Ashwaubenon

School

Pulaski

Name
Kennedy Conradt
Rachel Van Hefty

Jeanmarie Lorentz

Audrey Ochsner

Name

Delaney Christensen
Name
Mackenzie Galeazzi

Sectional Points
23

-
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Record
35-2
25-5
22-8
20-8

Record

24-1

Record

15-1

Record

17-7

Grade
12
11
10
11

Grade
10

Grade
11

Total Points
47
43
23
19
16
15
12
12
10
6
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Manitowoc Sectional Results

School
Ashwaubenon
Notre Dame
Kimberly

DePere

School

Ashwaubenon

School

Kimberly

Record
22-5
13-8
29-5

26-11

Record

26-1

Record

16-3



