#1 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record
1st place	Norah Balthazor	11	DePere	35-2
2nd place	Marisa Marohl	12	Ashwaubenon	25-5
3rd place	Grace Welhouse	11	Appleton North	22-8
4th place	Kendra Peterson	11	Manitowoc Lincoln	20-8
#2 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record
1st place	Bella Bigari	9	DePere	24-1
#3 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record
1st place	Melanie Loman	12	Ashwaubenon	15-1
#4 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record
	Liberton Transferra	1.5	Pulaski	
1st place	Lilyann Tomashek	12	Pulaski	17-7
	Name	12 Grade	Name	17-7 Grade
#1 Doubles				
<b>#1 Doubles</b> 1st place	Name	Grade	Name	Grade
1st place #1 Doubles 1st place 2nd place 3rd place	Name Maddy Coopmans	Grade	Name Kennedy Conradt	Grade 12
<b>#1 Doubles</b> 1st place 2nd place	Name Maddy Coopmans Caragan Olles	<b>Grade</b> 12 12	<b>Name</b> Kennedy Conradt Rachel Van Hefty	<b>Grade</b> 12 11
<b>#1 Doubles</b> 1st place 2nd place 3rd place	Name Maddy Coopmans Caragan Olles Abby Osterman	<b>Grade</b> 12 12 10	Name Kennedy Conradt Rachel Van Hefty Jeanmarie Lorentz	<b>Grade</b> 12 11 10

#3 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Rec
1st place	Brooke Ellestad	11	Mackenzie Galeazzi	11	Kimberly	10
Team Results	Team Name	Sub Points	Sectional Points	Total Points		
1st place	Ashwaubenon	24	23	47		
2nd place	DePere	24	19	43		
3rd place	Notre Dame	18	5	23		
4th place	Kimberly	12	7	19		
5th place	Manitowoc	12	4	16		
6th place	Appleton North	12	3	15		
7th place	Green Bay Southwest	12	0	12		
8th place	Pulaksi	8	4	12		
9th place	Appleton West	10	0	10		
10th place	Green Bay Prebe	6	0	6		
11th place	West DePere	6	0	6		
12th place	Shawano	4	0	4		
13th place	Bay Port	2	0	2		
14th place	Green Bay East	2	0	2		
15th place	Green Bay West	0	0	0		
16th place	Kaukauna	0	0	0		
17th place	Roncalli/Two Rivers	0	0	0		